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Fencers (all, structured order - 37)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth PFA licence

GALLI Lukas  AUSTRIA AUT 24/7/1991   
WILLAU Mathias  FUM MOEDLING AUT 23/6/1992   
NIKOLIC Nikolai  UFC WIEN AUT 29/10/1990   
SCHWARZ Gilbert  UFC WIEN AUT 21/2/1990   
HOSCHNA Jan  SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 11/7/1977   
WACHSBERGER Petr  SOKOL BRNO CZE 2/2/1992   
JAROMIN Paweł 51 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 15/2/1994  94021500
KONIUSZ Bartosz 6 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 15/1/1991  91011500
KONIUSZ Marcin 2 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 12/9/1983  83091200
KONIUSZ Piotr 22 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 12/8/1992  92081200
KOWALEWSKI Kamil 34 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1/10/1992  92100100
OCIŃSKI Jakub 30 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 30/3/1993  93033001
PIEŃ Aleksander 33 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 12/9/1994  94091200
PYTEL Tomasz 24 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 23/8/1993  93082300
SZYMIK Ryszard 28 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 28/4/1993  93042800
WYSTEL Marcin 32 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3/12/1994  94120300
CIESZKOWSKI Filip 8 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 16/10/1988  88101600
KOSMAN Michał 7 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 31/12/1988  88123100
OLEJNIK Daniel 5 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 7/11/1988  88110700
SZCZEPANIAK Hubert  AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 11/9/1994  94091100
WIĘCH Sebastian 12 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 22/2/1989  89022200
WRÓBEL Mariusz 21 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 17/7/1992  92071703
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin  KKSZ KONIN POL 16/2/1995  95021600
DZWONIARSKI Damian 36 KKSZ KONIN POL 10/3/1994  94031000
JANASIK Adam 29 KKSZ KONIN POL 8/5/1994  94050800
ŚWIERK Stanisław 45 KKSZ KONIN POL 4/11/1995  95110400
PAŁASZ Patryk 9 KKSZ KONIN POL 12/2/1984  84021200
STANISŁAWSKI Adrian 13 KKSZ KONIN POL 18/12/1987  87121800
STASZAK Artur 17 KKSZ KONIN POL 18/3/1994  94031800
JASKOT Jakub 50 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2/9/1995  95090201
KOCHAN Michał 11 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 16/8/1993  93081600
MARZEC Kamil 15 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 7/10/1993  93190700
MAZUR Bartosz 26 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1/9/1989  89090100
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian 4 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 15/3/1989  89031500
WICHER Mateusz 37 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 22/4/1991  91042200
GRZEGOREK Mikołaj 23 UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 22/7/1994  94072200
SĘCZEK Adam 25 UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 14/10/1992  92101400
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Formula of the competition

37 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round no 1

37 fencers

6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)

separation by : clubs, countries

30 qualifiers

Round no 2

30 fencers

5 poules of 6

separation by : clubs, countries

24 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimenation : 24 fencers

direct elimenation



Puchar Polski I / Puchar Europy U23
szabla męŜczyzn indywidualnie

kategoria senior
Katowice, 2012-12-08

Document Engarde

2012-12-16 10:12:02

Poules, round no 1,   page 1/2

Poule no 1    11:30    piste No  1
Referee : ADAMOWSKI        Dawid        POL   ŚL                        

V/M ind. HS ranking
KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE 1 1 1 2 2 0/5 -18 7 6
KONIUSZ Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE V V V 3 V 4/5 8 23 1
DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN V 3 4 V 1 2/5 2 18 4
MARZEC Kamil TMS SOSNOWIEC V 4 V V 4 3/5 6 23 3
HOSCHNA Jan SLEZAN OPAVA V V 0 2 3 2/5 -5 15 5
WRÓBEL Mariusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA V 2 V V V 4/5 7 22 2

Poule no 2    11:30    piste No  2
Referee : GNIEWKOWSKI      Marek        POL   WM                        

V/M ind. HS ranking
PIEŃ Aleksander AZS AWF KATOWICE 0 3 V 1 2 0 1/6 -16 11 7
JASKOT Jakub O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ V 2 2 V 3 V 3/6 1 22 4
SZCZEPANIAK Hubert AZS AWF WARSZAWA V V 3 V 2 3 3/6 0 23 5
KONIUSZ Piotr AZS AWF KATOWICE 2 V V V 0 V 4/6 1 22 3
WACHSBERGER Petr SOKOL BRNO V 2 3 2 1 1 1/6 -12 14 6
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian TMS SOSNOWIEC V V V V V 4 5/6 16 29 1
STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN V 4 V 4 V V 4/6 10 28 2

Poule no 3    11:30    piste No  3
Referee : KOSIŃSKI         Jerzy        POL   WLP                       

V/M ind. HS ranking
WICHER Mateusz TMS SOSNOWIEC 3 1 0 3 1 0/5 -17 8 6
OLEJNIK Daniel AZS AWF WARSZAWA V V 3 1 V 3/5 2 19 3
OCIŃSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE V 2 3 3 2 1/5 -6 15 5
STANISŁAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN V V V V V 5/5 14 25 1
GRZEGOREK Mikołaj UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA V V V 2 V 4/5 10 22 2
NIKOLIC Nikolai UFC WIEN V 2 V 3 0 2/5 -3 15 4

Poule no 4    11:30    piste No  4
Referee : DOMINIK          Grzegorz     POL   ŚL                        

V/M ind. HS ranking
WYSTEL Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE V V V 1 4 3/5 2 20 3
KONIUSZ Bartosz AZS AWF KATOWICE 4 V 1 3 0 1/5 -10 13 6
ŚWIERK Stanisław KKSZ KONIN 3 3 V 3 1 1/5 -7 15 5
GALLI Lukas AUSTRIA 1 V 2 V 4 2/5 -3 17 4
SĘCZEK Adam UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA V V V 4 1 3/5 3 20 2
WIĘCH Sebastian AZS AWF WARSZAWA V V V V V 5/5 15 25 1

Poule no 5    11:30    piste No  5
Referee : GÓRA             Sebastian    POL   ŚL                        

V/M ind. HS ranking
PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE V 4 3 V 4 2/5 5 21 4
JAROMIN Paweł AZS AWF KATOWICE 1 2 V V 4 2/5 -3 17 5
WILLAU Mathias FUM MOEDLING V V 4 V V 4/5 8 24 1
KOSMAN Michał AZS AWF WARSZAWA V 4 V V 4 3/5 4 23 3
JANASIK Adam KKSZ KONIN 0 1 3 2 1 0/5 -18 7 6
KOCHAN Michał TMS SOSNOWIEC V V 2 V V 4/5 4 22 2



szabla męŜczyzn indywidualnie kategoria senior
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Poule no 6    11:30    piste No  8
Referee : TYLKOWSKI        Tomasz       POL   WLP                       

V/M ind. HS ranking
PAŁASZ Patryk KKSZ KONIN 3 V 3 2 3 1/5 -6 16 5
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin KKSZ KONIN V V V V 2 4/5 10 22 1
SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE 2 0 3 V 4 1/5 -10 14 6
MAZUR Bartosz TMS SOSNOWIEC V 1 V 2 V 3/5 0 18 3
SCHWARZ Gilbert UFC WIEN V 3 4 V 3 2/5 1 20 4
CIESZKOWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA V V V 2 V 4/5 5 22 2
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

 1 WIĘCH Sebastian AZS AWF WARSZAWA 1.000 15 25 qualifier  
 2 STANISŁAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN 1.000 14 25 qualifier  
 3 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.833 16 29 qualifier  
 4 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin KKSZ KONIN 0.800 10 22 qualifier  
 4 GRZEGOREK Mikołaj UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA 0.800 10 22 qualifier  
 6 WILLAU Mathias FUM MOEDLING 0.800 8 24 qualifier  
 7 KONIUSZ Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.800 8 23 qualifier  
 8 WRÓBEL Mariusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.800 7 22 qualifier  
 9 CIESZKOWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.800 5 22 qualifier  
 10 KOCHAN Michał TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.800 4 22 qualifier  
 11 STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN 0.667 10 28 qualifier  
 12 KONIUSZ Piotr AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.667 1 22 qualifier  
 13 MARZEC Kamil TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.600 6 23 qualifier  
 14 KOSMAN Michał AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.600 4 23 qualifier  
 15 SĘCZEK Adam UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA 0.600 3 20 qualifier  
 16 WYSTEL Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.600 2 20 qualifier  
 17 OLEJNIK Daniel AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.600 2 19 qualifier  
 18 MAZUR Bartosz TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.600 0 18 qualifier  
 19 JASKOT Jakub O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 0.500 1 22 qualifier  
 20 SZCZEPANIAK Hubert AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.500 0 23 qualifier  
 21 PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.400 5 21 qualifier  
 22 DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN 0.400 2 18 qualifier  
 23 SCHWARZ Gilbert UFC WIEN 0.400 1 20 qualifier  
 24 GALLI Lukas AUSTRIA 0.400 -3 17 qualifier  
 24 JAROMIN Paweł AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.400 -3 17 qualifier  
 26 NIKOLIC Nikolai UFC WIEN 0.400 -3 15 qualifier  
 27 HOSCHNA Jan SLEZAN OPAVA 0.400 -5 15 qualifier  
 28 PAŁASZ Patryk KKSZ KONIN 0.200 -6 16 qualifier  
 29 OCIŃSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.200 -6 15 qualifier  
 30 ŚWIERK Stanisław KKSZ KONIN 0.200 -7 15 qualifier  
 31 SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.200 -10 14 elimenated  
 32 KONIUSZ Bartosz AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.200 -10 13 elimenated  
 33 WACHSBERGER Petr SOKOL BRNO 0.167 -12 14 elimenated  
 34 PIEŃ Aleksander AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.167 -16 11 elimenated  
 35 WICHER Mateusz TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.000 -17 8 elimenated  
 36 JANASIK Adam KKSZ KONIN 0.000 -18 7 elimenated  
 36 KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.000 -18 7 elimenated  
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Poules, round no 2

Poule no 1    12:15    piste No  1
Referee : GÓRA             Sebastian    POL   ŚL                        

V/M ind. HS ranking
WIĘCH Sebastian AZS AWF WARSZAWA V V V 4 2 3/5 5 21 2
SZCZEPANIAK Hubert AZS AWF WARSZAWA 2 V V V V 4/5 5 22 1
KOCHAN Michał TMS SOSNOWIEC 1 3 2 V 3 1/5 -9 14 6
STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN 3 3 V V V 3/5 3 21 4
ŚWIERK Stanisław KKSZ KONIN V 2 3 2 4 1/5 -8 16 5
PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE V 4 V 4 V 3/5 4 23 3

Poule no 2    12:45    piste No  2
Referee : TYLKOWSKI        Tomasz       POL   WLP                       

V/M ind. HS ranking
JASKOT Jakub O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ V V 4 1 1 2/5 -2 16 4
JAROMIN Paweł AZS AWF KATOWICE 2 4 V 2 1 1/5 -10 14 6
MARZEC Kamil TMS SOSNOWIEC 1 V V 0 1 2/5 -9 12 5
CIESZKOWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA V 4 2 V V 3/5 2 21 3
SCHWARZ Gilbert UFC WIEN V V V 2 2 3/5 6 19 2
STANISŁAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN V V V 3 V 4/5 13 23 1

Poule no 3    12:45    piste No  3
Referee : GNIEWKOWSKI      Marek        POL   WM                        

V/M ind. HS ranking
DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN 0 V 1 V 2 2/5 -7 13 4
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian TMS SOSNOWIEC V V V V V 5/5 20 25 1
SĘCZEK Adam UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA 1 2 1 4 2 0/5 -15 10 6
WRÓBEL Mariusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA V 1 V V V 4/5 12 21 2
NIKOLIC Nikolai UFC WIEN 4 2 V 2 V 2/5 -3 18 3
WYSTEL Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE V 0 V 0 2 2/5 -7 12 5

Poule no 4    12:45    piste No  4
Referee : KOSIŃSKI         Jerzy        POL   WLP                       

V/M ind. HS ranking
PAŁASZ Patryk KKSZ KONIN V V V V V 5/5 12 25 1
MAZUR Bartosz TMS SOSNOWIEC 2 V 3 4 0 1/5 -10 14 6
KOSMAN Michał AZS AWF WARSZAWA 1 4 V V 1 2/5 -5 16 4
KONIUSZ Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE 3 V 4 V V 3/5 8 22 2
GALLI Lukas AUSTRIA 4 V 2 0 4 1/5 -9 15 5
GRZEGOREK Mikołaj UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA 3 V V 1 V 3/5 4 19 3

Poule no 5    12:45    piste No  5
Referee : DOMINIK          Grzegorz     POL   ŚL                        

V/M ind. HS ranking
OCIŃSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE V 3 V 4 V 3/5 5 22 3
KONIUSZ Piotr AZS AWF KATOWICE 0 0 V V V 3/5 -4 15 4
OLEJNIK Daniel AZS AWF WARSZAWA V V 3 V V 4/5 11 23 1
WILLAU Mathias FUM MOEDLING 4 4 V V V 3/5 6 23 2
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin KKSZ KONIN V 3 2 2 V 2/5 -6 17 5
HOSCHNA Jan SLEZAN OPAVA 3 2 2 2 4 0/5 -12 13 6
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Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

 1 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian TMS SOSNOWIEC 1.000 20 25 qualifier  
 2 PAŁASZ Patryk KKSZ KONIN 1.000 12 25 qualifier  
 3 STANISŁAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN 0.800 13 23 qualifier  
 4 WRÓBEL Mariusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.800 12 21 qualifier  
 5 OLEJNIK Daniel AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.800 11 23 qualifier  
 6 SZCZEPANIAK Hubert AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.800 5 22 qualifier  
 7 KONIUSZ Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.600 8 22 qualifier  
 8 WILLAU Mathias FUM MOEDLING 0.600 6 23 qualifier  
 9 SCHWARZ Gilbert UFC WIEN 0.600 6 19 qualifier  
 10 OCIŃSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.600 5 22 qualifier  
 11 WIĘCH Sebastian AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.600 5 21 qualifier  
 12 PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.600 4 23 qualifier  
 13 GRZEGOREK Mikołaj UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA 0.600 4 19 qualifier  
 14 STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN 0.600 3 21 qualifier  
 15 CIESZKOWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.600 2 21 qualifier  
 16 KONIUSZ Piotr AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.600 -4 15 qualifier  
 17 JASKOT Jakub O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 0.400 -2 16 qualifier  
 18 NIKOLIC Nikolai UFC WIEN 0.400 -3 18 qualifier  
 19 KOSMAN Michał AZS AWF WARSZAWA 0.400 -5 16 qualifier  
 20 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin KKSZ KONIN 0.400 -6 17 qualifier  
 21 DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN 0.400 -7 13 qualifier  
 22 WYSTEL Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.400 -7 12 qualifier  
 23 MARZEC Kamil TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.400 -9 12 qualifier  
 24 ŚWIERK Stanisław KKSZ KONIN 0.200 -8 16 qualifier  
 25 GALLI Lukas AUSTRIA 0.200 -9 15 elimenated  
 26 KOCHAN Michał TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.200 -9 14 elimenated  
 27 JAROMIN Paweł AZS AWF KATOWICE 0.200 -10 14 elimenated  
 27 MAZUR Bartosz TMS SOSNOWIEC 0.200 -10 14 elimenated  
 29 HOSCHNA Jan SLEZAN OPAVA 0.000 -12 13 elimenated  
 30 SĘCZEK Adam UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA 0.000 -15 10 elimenated  
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

 1 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian TMS SOSNOWIEC 5/5 20 25 qualifier  
 2 PAŁASZ Patryk KKSZ KONIN 5/5 12 25 qualifier  
 3 STANISŁAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN 4/5 13 23 qualifier  
 4 WRÓBEL Mariusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA 4/5 12 21 qualifier  
 5 OLEJNIK Daniel AZS AWF WARSZAWA 4/5 11 23 qualifier  
 6 SZCZEPANIAK Hubert AZS AWF WARSZAWA 4/5 5 22 qualifier  
 7 KONIUSZ Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE 3/5 8 22 qualifier  
 8 WILLAU Mathias FUM MOEDLING 3/5 6 23 qualifier  
 9 SCHWARZ Gilbert UFC WIEN 3/5 6 19 qualifier  
 10 OCIŃSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE 3/5 5 22 qualifier  
 11 WIĘCH Sebastian AZS AWF WARSZAWA 3/5 5 21 qualifier  
 12 PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE 3/5 4 23 qualifier  
 13 GRZEGOREK Mikołaj UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA 3/5 4 19 qualifier  
 14 STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN 3/5 3 21 qualifier  
 15 CIESZKOWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA 3/5 2 21 qualifier  
 16 KONIUSZ Piotr AZS AWF KATOWICE 3/5 -4 15 qualifier  
 17 JASKOT Jakub O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ 2/5 -2 16 qualifier  
 18 NIKOLIC Nikolai UFC WIEN 2/5 -3 18 qualifier  
 19 KOSMAN Michał AZS AWF WARSZAWA 2/5 -5 16 qualifier  
 20 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin KKSZ KONIN 2/5 -6 17 qualifier  
 21 DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN 2/5 -7 13 qualifier  
 22 WYSTEL Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE 2/5 -7 12 qualifier  
 23 MARZEC Kamil TMS SOSNOWIEC 2/5 -9 12 qualifier  
 24 ŚWIERK Stanisław KKSZ KONIN 1/5 -8 16 qualifier  
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1 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

32    

17 JASKOT Jakub O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL

16 KONIUSZ Piotr AZS AWF KATOWICE POL    15/10

9 SCHWARZ Gilbert UFC WIEN AUT

24 ŚWIERK Stanisław KKSZ KONIN POL    15/7

25    

8 WILLAU Mathias FUM MOEDLING AUT

5 OLEJNIK Daniel AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

28    

21 DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN POL

12 PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL    15/11

13 GRZEGOREK Mikołaj UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL

20 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin KKSZ KONIN POL    15/9

29    

4 WRÓBEL Mariusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

3 STANISŁAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL

30    

19 KOSMAN Michał AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

14 STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN POL    15/10

11 WIĘCH Sebastian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

22 WYSTEL Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE POL    15/6

27    

6 SZCZEPANIAK Hubert AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

7 KONIUSZ Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE POL

26    

23 MARZEC Kamil TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

10 OCIŃSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE POL    15/13

15 CIESZKOWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

18 NIKOLIC Nikolai UFC WIEN AUT    15/13

31    

2 PAŁASZ Patryk KKSZ KONIN POL

SKUBISZEWSKI Damian

JASKOT Jakub
   15/7

SCHWARZ Gilbert

WILLAU Mathias
   15/11

OLEJNIK Daniel

PYTEL Tomasz
   15/9

GRZEGOREK Mikołaj

WRÓBEL Mariusz
   15/13

STANISŁAWSKI Adrian

KOSMAN Michał
   15/10

WIĘCH Sebastian

SZCZEPANIAK Hubert
   15/12

KONIUSZ Marcin

OCIŃSKI Jakub
   15/7

CIESZKOWSKI Filip

PAŁASZ Patryk
   15/12

SKUBISZEWSKI Damian

WILLAU Mathias

OLEJNIK Daniel

GRZEGOREK Mikołaj

STANISŁAWSKI Adrian

WIĘCH Sebastian

KONIUSZ Marcin

PAŁASZ Patryk
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Quarter-finals

1 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

8 WILLAU Mathias FUM MOEDLING AUT    15/13

5 OLEJNIK Daniel AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

4 GRZEGOREK Mikołaj UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL    15/14

3 STANISŁAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL

6 WIĘCH Sebastian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL    15/8

7 KONIUSZ Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE POL

2 PAŁASZ Patryk KKSZ KONIN POL    15/4

SKUBISZEWSKI Damian

OLEJNIK Daniel
   15/10

STANISŁAWSKI Adrian

KONIUSZ Marcin
   15/4

OLEJNIK Daniel

KONIUSZ Marcin

   15/8

KONIUSZ Marcin
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country date of birth PFA licence

 1 KONIUSZ Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 12/9/1983 83091200  
 2 OLEJNIK Daniel AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 7/11/1988 88110700  
 3 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 15/3/1989 89031500  
 3 STANISŁAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL 18/12/1987 87121800  
 5 PAŁASZ Patryk KKSZ KONIN POL 12/2/1984 84021200  
 6 WILLAU Mathias FUM MOEDLING AUT 23/6/1992   
 7 WIĘCH Sebastian AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 22/2/1989 89022200  
 8 GRZEGOREK Mikołaj UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 22/7/1994 94072200  
 9 WRÓBEL Mariusz AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 17/7/1992 92071703  
 10 SZCZEPANIAK Hubert AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 11/9/1994 94091100  
 11 SCHWARZ Gilbert UFC WIEN AUT 21/2/1990   
 12 OCIŃSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 30/3/1993 93033001  
 13 PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 23/8/1993 93082300  
 14 CIESZKOWSKI Filip AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 16/10/1988 88101600  
 15 JASKOT Jakub O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2/9/1995 95090201  
 16 KOSMAN Michał AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 31/12/1988 88123100  
 17 STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN POL 18/3/1994 94031800  
 18 KONIUSZ Piotr AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 12/8/1992 92081200  
 19 NIKOLIC Nikolai UFC WIEN AUT 29/10/1990   
 20 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin KKSZ KONIN POL 16/2/1995 95021600  
 21 DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN POL 10/3/1994 94031000  
 22 WYSTEL Marcin AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3/12/1994 94120300  
 23 MARZEC Kamil TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 7/10/1993 93190700  
 24 ŚWIERK Stanisław KKSZ KONIN POL 4/11/1995 95110400  

 25 GALLI Lukas AUSTRIA AUT 24/7/1991   
 26 KOCHAN Michał TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 16/8/1993 93081600  
 27 JAROMIN Paweł AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 15/2/1994 94021500  
 27 MAZUR Bartosz TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1/9/1989 89090100  
 29 HOSCHNA Jan SLEZAN OPAVA CZE 11/7/1977   
 30 SĘCZEK Adam UKS VICTOR WARSZAWA POL 14/10/1992 92101400  

 31 SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 28/4/1993 93042800  
 32 KONIUSZ Bartosz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 15/1/1991 91011500  
 33 WACHSBERGER Petr SOKOL BRNO CZE 2/2/1992   
 34 PIEŃ Aleksander AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 12/9/1994 94091200  
 35 WICHER Mateusz TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 22/4/1991 91042200  
 36 JANASIK Adam KKSZ KONIN POL 8/5/1994 94050800  
 36 KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1/10/1992 92100100  
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)
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 ADAMOWSKI Dawid B POL 1 3 0  
 DOMINIK Grzegorz A POL 2 3 1  
 GNIEWKOWSKI Marek M POL 2 1 2  
 GÓRA Sebastian M POL 2 1 1  
 KOSIŃSKI Jerzy A POL 2 1 1  
 NOWINOWSKI Dariusz M POL 0 3 0  
 TYLKOWSKI Tomasz A POL 2 1 2  
 ZIELIŃSKI Marcin A POL 0 3 0  


